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AARON PRIDGEN
CORBIN MENNEN
JAY HUMPHREY
TYLER MULLINS
NATHAN YATES
DYLAN TAYLOR
KLYNT THOMPSON
MIKE MEADOR
JUSTIN LEWICKI
LANE SILLERY
CODY SIMMONS
MATTHEW YORK
BEN FIEST

BLAKE HOLT
GRANT ROUTEN
JEREMY SCALES
CHASE LEVY
NOLAN WORLEY
ZACH SPILLMAN
JEREMEY REEVES

MATTHEW CARMICHAEL

BRAYDON SHIELDS
SHAWN BLUE
COLLIN SCALES
ZACH MALONE
KASH MOORE
MATT PRICE
DAKOTA COOMES
HAYDEN NEAL
RYAN HARISIN
CHRIS LESLIE
HAILEY FRANCE
NICK SMITH
JACKSON BREWER
CHASE GILLILAND
GREGORY HEAD
DOUG CRIPPIN
ZACH BLACK

LUKE BUNCH
NATHAN HUGHES
CODY NAY

BRIAR MCCULLOUGH
MICHAEL MILLER
JACOB WAMPLER
ADAM CHRISTY

2021 PM Adult
Series Points

City, State
GREENFIELD, IN

CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN
BLOOMINGTON, IN
CONNERSVILLE, IN
STURGIS, KY
FAIRLAND, IN
COAL CITY, IN
SALEM, IL

CLAY CITY, IN
GREENCASTLE, IN
LOOGOOQTEE, IN
BLOOMFIELD, IN
COATESVILLE, IN
WAYNETOWN, IN
BLOOMINGTON, IN
NASHVILLE, IN
SPENCER, IN
ROSEDALE, IN
BRAZIL, IN
CARTHAGE, IN
BLOOMINGTON, IN
BEDFORD, IN
GREENCASTLE, IN
NASHVILLE, IN
PLAINFIELD, IN
SMITHS GROVE, KY
TERRE HAUTE, IN
EVANSVILLE, IN
BLOOMINGTON, IN
INDIANAPOLIS, IN
NINIVEH, IN
CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN
CLOVERDALE, IN
SPRINGVILLE, IN
CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN
RUSSELLVILLE, KY
VEEDERSBURG, IN
ATTICA, IN
CLOVERDALE, IN
BEDFORD, IN
SEYMOUR, IN
BLOOMFIELD, IN
BLOOMINGTON, IN
BEDFORD, IN
BLOOMINGTON, IN
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720
095
661
421
981
508
507
187
705
125
084
022
723
099
714
924
414
156
410
775
444
621
438
283
416
637
834
927
009
615
564
214
578
735
108
777
844
202
707
415
154
317
208
205
041
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AUSTIN ABNEY
COLE SETSER
JOSHUA RICHEY
CURTIS BAUSBACK
TRENTON BENSKIN
TRAVIS MADER
TAYLOR ZARING
RYLIE THOMPSON
MARSHAL GOINGS
JACKIE MCDONOUGH
WESLEY BARR
ADAM PRIDDY
CALE WISEMAN
DOMINIC LONDON
MICHAEL WARD
BRAXTON GRIFFITH
AARON GOURLEY
CJ MULLETT

KOLT NELSON
AARON PFAFF
CARTER WAITES
CRAIG ENGLERT
DEREK WARREN

AJ COX

CONNER CARRINGTON
KYLE KRUSE
SKYLER CHRISTY
CODY EDWARDS
KADEN WHARFF
MARK DEVINS JR
JACOB PFAFF

ERIC TERRELL
NATE HARVEY
BRYCE HUSBAND
JACOB BREEDLOVE
LUCAS SIPES

PAUL HOPKINS
JOSH HACK

CLINT JERRELLS
TRAVIS RICHARDSON
DAVID DIPASQUALE
MITCHELL WALDEN
JAKE WALDEN
NATE HARISIN
RALPH LOVELL

2021 PM Adult

Series Points

City, State
VEEDERSBURG, IN

MORGANTOWN, IN
BEDFORD, IN
GREENSBURG, IN
PEKIN, IN
SPENCER, IN
GREENCASTLE, IN
FORT CAMPBELL, KY
VEEDERSBURG, IN
CAMBY, IN
FAIRLAND, IN
MORGANTOWN, IN
ALBION, IL
SEYMOUR, IN
BLOOMINGTON, IN
CLAY CITY, IN
THOMPSONVILLE, IL
CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN
GREENCASTLE, IN
SOLSBERRY, IN
WESTNEWTON, IN
BIRDSEYE, IN
CLAYTON, IN
OXFORD, IN
GREENCASTLE, IN
AVON, IN
BLOOMINGTON, IN
PLAINFIELD, IN
ROACHDALE, IN
CLINTON, IN
SALSBERRY, IN
JASONVILLE, IN
ROACHDALE, IN
SHELBYVILLE, IN
BLOOMINGTON, IN
ELNORA, IN

CLAY CITY, IN
ORLEANS, IN
LINTON, IN
SPRINGVILLE, IN
INDIANAPOLIS, IN
SPENCER, IN
SPENCER, IN
INDIANAPOLIS, IN
WEST TERRE HAUTE, IN
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703
097
403
024
751
450
731
320
997
808
711
337
331
333
467
710
203
270
044
105
611
005
290
110
378
140
541
001
141
006
147
043
815
725
004
630
535
013
032
718
353
220
385
911
745
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429
426
425

CALEB PILECKI
ZACHARY PURDUE
LEVI SAMUELS
GREG FRANSTED

2021 PM Adult
Series Points

City, State

VEEDERSBURG, IN
GREENCASTLE, IN

MOORESV
MECCA, IN

ILLE, IN
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933
706
222
426



